ERM1101CR

NO. DESCRIPTION
1 LOWER SHELL
2 LIGHT ASSEMBLY
3 RUBBER COLUMN ®5x10
4 SWITCH BUTTON
5 BRUSHLESS CONTROLLER
6 BRACKET
. 7 UPPER SHELL
—I 8 SCREW ST3.5x16
i 9 HOUSING
= 10 BASE SOFT RUBBER
! 11 COLLET
1 12 CLAMPING NUT M17
13 LOCK PIN
14 LOCK SPRING
@ 15 AXIS LOCK BUTTON
16 PIN
@ 17 STRAIGHT GEAR
18 KNOB
@ 19 GASKET
20 FLAT BASE
21 GASKET
22 DUST PIPE
@ 23 GASKET
24 SCREWS M4x10
@ 25 BASE PLATE
26 SCREWS M4*20
@ 27 WASHER M4
28 NUT M5
29 HOOK HANDLE ASSEMBLY
30 RUBBER CAP
31 BEARING SLEEVE
32 WAVE GASKET
33 SCREWS M6x20
34 ROTOR ASSEMBLY
35 STATOR
36 BEARING S&F 607RZ
37 BEARING LEF 6003RS

ERM1101CR-EX-UK260313-1




